



\$~2 (advance list)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **C.R.P. 179/2019 & CM APPL.No. 36250/2019**

RAM KUMAR YADAV

....Petitioner

Through : None.

versus

RAMA NAND YADAV & ORS

....Respondents

Through : None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

% **22.01.2021**

[Court hearing convened via video-conferencing on account of COVID-19]

1. It is well past 5:00 P.M.
2. No time left.
3. List the matter on 20.07.2021.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

JANUARY 22, 2021

rb

Click here to check corrigendum, if any